
     [image: www.lcsc.com]   


 


 




 
              OPSCO Optoelectronics SK6812MINI-HS-RVA
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  OPSCO Optoelectronics
                

 Package
 -

 Description
 
                 -  Light Emitting Diodes (LED) ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  4000
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      5+
                    	 
                        $0.1842
                      	$ 0.92
	
                      50+
                    	 
                        $0.1505
                      	$ 7.53
	
                      150+
                    	 
                        $0.136
                      	$ 20.40
	
                      500+
                    	 
                        $0.118
                      	$ 59.00
	
                      2500+
                    	 
                        $0.098
                      	$ 245.00
	
                      4000+
                    	 
                        $0.0932
                      	$ 372.80



 
              In Stock: 3195
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 5 Multiples : 5
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  